
Votes Recorded 

E : Elected

Bansal, Sati
The Conservative Party Candidate

Kaur, Kamaljit
Labour Party Candidate

Kenton, Michael Joseph
The Conservative Party Candidate

Lal, Gurmail Singh
Labour Party Candidate

Mann, Amrit
Labour Party Candidate

Shaw, Andrew 
Green Party

Siddiqi, Rehana
The Conservative Party Candidate

2561

(a) (a) 0

(b) (b) 4

(c) (c) 0

(d) (d) 13

(e) (e) 1

TOTAL SPOILT VOTES = 18

1 Kamaljit Kaur

2 Gurmail Singh Lal

3 Amritpal Singh Mann  known as Amrit Mann
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LONDON BOROUGH OF HOUNSLOW

ELECTION OF COUNCILLORS FOR THE
HESTON EAST WARD

DECLARATION OF RESULT OF POLL

I, the undersigned, being the Returning Officer at the election held on Thursday the 22 May 

2014, DO HEREBY GIVE NOTICE that the number of votes cast for each candidate at the 

election is as follows:-

Names of Candidates

The number of Ballot Papers rejected was as follows:

Want of Official Mark

Voting for more candidates than the voter is entitled to

have been duly elected

619

720

2151 E

766

2063 E

2037 E

Writing or mark by which the voter could be identified

Being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty

Rejected in part

AND I HEREBY DECLARE that

Mary Harpley, Returning officer


